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24-Port Gigabit PoE + 4-Port 1G SFP
Managed Switch
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10Base-T: UTP category 3, 4, 5 cable(maximum 100m)
100Base-Tx: UTP category 5, 5e cable(maximum 100m)
1000Base-T: UTP category 5e, 6 cable(maximum 100m)
1000Base-X: MMF, SMF
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RJ45 ZE 24 x 10/100/1000Mbps ports(PoE 380W)

UELE 4 x 1000 Mbps

LED EA| PWR(Power), STS(Status), MST(Stack), SPEED, PoE, Link/Activity

Switching capacity: 56 Gbps/336 Gbps
Forwarding performance: 42 Mpps
Memory(RAM): 512 MB

Flash memory Hardware: 512 MB, of which 306 MB is available for users
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2w SXQE: -5°C ~ 50°C, BRLE: -40C ~ 70T
aE 5 ~ 95%(HIS %)
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Built-in AC 100 V AC to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz

SFP ®&t i ot
SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps SFP, SM, LC TYPE, 20KM, 1310nm
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps SFP, MM, LC TYPE, 550m, 850nm
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